## **RESOLUTION NUMBER 2020-09**

## RESOLUTION ACKNOWLEDGING THE COMPLETION OF PROBATION FOR POLICE OFFICER ROMAN BAILEY

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby acknowledges the completion of probation of Police Officer Roman Bailey of the Police Department.

Adopted this 22<sup>nd</sup> day of June, 2020.

**POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION** 

Rongal Watson

Rongal Watson, President

Attest:

**Kimberly McGuire** 

**Human Resources Generalist** 

## Resolution 2020-09 - Resolution Acknowledging PD Probation Completion Employee (Bailey) 20200610

Final Audit Report 2020-08-14

Created: 2020-08-14

By: Elizabeth Krueger (kruegere@beloitwi.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAs7sWX1WZoEHKnnj1EWen1sRxq7F27Lkg

## "Resolution 2020-09 - Resolution Acknowledging PD Probation Completion Employee (Bailey) 20200610" History

- Document created by Elizabeth Krueger (kruegere@beloitwi.gov) 2020-08-14 2:53:07 PM GMT- IP address: 216.56.3.110
- Document emailed to Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) for signature 2020-08-14 2:53:26 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) 2020-08-14 6:16:45 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.80.143
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)

  Signature Date: 2020-08-14 6:17:38 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 108.249.35.111
- Document emailed to Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) for signature 2020-08-14 6:17:40 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2020-08-14 6:23:19 PM GMT- IP address: 216.56.3.110
- Document e-signed by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)

  Signature Date: 2020-08-14 6:23:24 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 216.56.3.110
- Signed document emailed to Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov), Elizabeth Krueger (kruegere@beloitwi.gov) and Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)
  2020-08-14 6:23:24 PM GMT

